CHARDONNAY
CHURCH ROAD ‘TOM’ 09
TE MATA ‘ELSTON’ 08
CARRICK 08

CHURCH ROAD CUVE 09
PEREGRINE 'OTAGO' 10
AKARUA 08

SLEEPING DOGS 08
MOMO 09

MOUNT CHARLOTTE 08

SAUVIGNON BLANC
BRANCOTT ESTATE ‘B SERIES’ 10
CLOUDY BAY 10

SOHO STELLA 10

COAL PIT 09

ROCKBURN 10

ARA COMPOSITE 09

WAIRAU RIVER 10

MOUNT CHARLOTTE 09

ERADUS 10

RIESLING

PEGASUS BAY 09

OLSSENS ANNIEBURN 10
MUDDY WATER 08
CAMSHORN 'CLASSIC' 10
CARRICK DRY RIESLING 10
MOUNT EDWARD 08
WAIPARA HILLS 10

PINOT GRIS

SERESIN 09

OLSSENS 'TOM LOGAN' 10
LAMONT 10

AURUM 09

JULES TAYLOR 10

MOUNT CHARLOTTE 09
TRIPLEBANK 'AWATERE' 11
MT ROSA 08

HAWKES BAY
HAWKES BAY
CENTRAL OTAGO
HAWKES BAY
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
HAWKES BAY
GISBORNE

MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH

WAIPARA
CENTRAL OTAGO
WAIPARA
WAIPARA
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
WAIPARA

MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO

GLASS BOTTLE

13

11

11

12
12

13

135
71
54
50
50
48
42
41
41

68
63
45
44
43
41
41
37
32

58
57
54
48
46
44
39

61
57
52
50
50
48
48
48



PINOT NOIR

AMISFIELD 'ROCKY KNOLL' 06
OLSSENS SLAPJACK CREEK 09
RIPPON 07

PEGASUS BAY 09

MOUNT EDWARD 08

CARRICK 07

AURUM MATHILDE 09

NGA WAKA 09

ROCKBURN 09

CRAGGY RANGE 'TE MUNA' 09
GIBBSTON VALLEY 09
WOOING TREE 08/09

SOHO 'MC QUEEN' 10
PEREGRINE 10

MAUDE 09

COAL PIT 'TIWHA' 08

LAMONT 10

AKARUA 10

25 STEPS 07

DESERT HEART 08
STONELEIGH 'RAPAURA' 09
BRANCOTT ESTATE ‘SHOWCASE’ SERIES 08
SLEEPING DOGS 08

AURUM 09

CARRICK ‘UNRAVELLED’ 09
MOUNT CHARLOTTE 09
MOUNT ROSA 08

ALLAN SCOTT THE HOUNDS 10
TRIPLEBANK 09
HAWKESHEAD 08

OLSSENS *NIPPLE HILL' 10
SADDLEBACK 09

WAIPARA HILLS 10

WAIRAU RIVER 09

TE MATA WOODTHORPE GAMAY NOIR 10

CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
WAIPARA
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARTINBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARTINBOROUGH

GIBBSTON VALLEY

CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO

GIBBSTON VALLEY

CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
CENTRAL OTAGO
WAIPARA
MARLBOROUGH
HAWKES BAY

GLASS BOTTLE

20

15

13

185
119
109
97
90
90
88
84
80
78
78
77
75
75
71
70
70
70
69
69
65
62
59
58
57
57
57
55
53
52
49
47
44
43
39



SYRAH/SHIRAZ

TE MATA ‘BULLNOSE’ 10
WIRRA WIRRA 'RSW' 07
GRANT BURGE 'FILSELL' 09
BROOKFIELDS 'HILLSIDE' 09
CRAGGY RANGE 09

KATNOOK 'FOUNDER'S BLOCK' 08

GROWER’S MARK 10

MERLOT

CRAGGY RANGE 'GIMBLETT GRAVELS' 09

CHURCH ROAD ‘CUVE' 07
STONELEIGH 10
CLIMBING MERLOT 08

BLENDS

TE MATA 'COLERAINE’ 08/09
JACOB’S CREEK 'JOHANN’ 01
CHURCH ROAD ‘RESERVE’ 08
TE MATA 'AWATEA' 09

ATA RANGI CELEBRE’ 08
PEGASUS BAY 06

CAPE MENTELLE ‘TRINDERS' 08
BROOKFIELDS 'SUN DRIED’ MALBEC 10

HEWITSON MISS HARRY 06
MAIN DIVIDE 09
SACRED HILL 10

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DESTINAE 06

WIRRA WIRRA ‘DEAD RINGER’ 07
GRANT BURGE 'CAMERON VALE' 07

CHURCH ROAD 'CUVE' 09

BROOKFIELDS ‘OHITI ESTATE’ 09

MOUNT CHARLOTTE 08

GLASS BOTTLE

HAWKES BAY

MCLAREN VALE

BAROSSA

HAWKES BAY

HAWKES BAY
COONAWARRA

HAWKES BAY 12

HAWKES BAY 15
MARLBOROUGH
MARLBOROUGH

ORANGE

HAWKES BAY
COONAWARRA
HAWKES BAY
HAWKES BAY
MARTINBOROUGH
WAIPARA
MARGARET RIVER
HAWKES BAY 12
BAROSSA
MARLBOROUGH
HAWKES BAY

WAIHEKE ISLAND

MCLAREN VALE

BAROSSA

HAWKES BAY

HAWKES BAY 10
COONAWARRA

99
95
86
78
57
47
45

57
54
48
46

162
128
73
73
72
61
58
47
47
40
40

162

101
61
54
38
37



CHAMPAGNE GLASS BOTTLE

DOM PERIGNON 02 FRANCE 911
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 04 FRANCE 819
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE NV FRANCE 563
G.H MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV FRANCE 250
VEUVE CLICQUOT ‘RESERVE’ ROSE NV FRANCE 226
VEUVE CLICQUOT ‘LA GRANDE DAME’ 96 FRANCE 197
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV FRANCE 197
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV FRANCE 195
POL ROGER BRUT ‘RESERVE’ NV FRANCE 188
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV FRANCE 159
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMP NV FRANCE 150
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV (375ML) FRANCE 30 90
METHODE

DEUTZ 'ROSE' CUVEE 06 MARLBOROUGH 79
CLOUDY BAY PELORUS NV MARLBOROUGH 64
DEUTZ PRESTIGE CUVEE 07 MARLBOROUGH 14 54
VARIETIES

CORNISH POINT VIN GRIS 06 CENTRAL OTAGO 68
WOOING TREE 'BLONDIE' 10/11 CENTRAL OTAGO 49
OLSSENS SUMMER DREAMING ROSE 10 CENTRAL OTAGO 13 49
MONTANA SAUVIGNON GRIS 09 MARLBOROUGH 44
ESK VALLEY VERDELHO 06 HAWKES BAY 42
MT EDWARD PINOT BLANC 09 CENTRAL OTAGO 42
TRINITY HILL VIOGNIER 08 HAWKES BAY 40
ROCKBURN 'STOLEN KISS’ ROSE 11 CENTRAL OTAGO 36

HUNTER’S GEWURTZTRAMINER 10 MARLBOROUGH 31



BEERS

AMSTEL ORIGINAL
AMSTEL PREMIUM
AMSTEL LIGHT
BUDVAR

CHIMAY BLUE
CHIMAY RED

CHIMAY WHITE
CARLSBERG

DUVEL

HEINEKEN

KIRIN
KRONENBOURG
MONTEITH'S BLACK
MONTEITH'S CELTIC
MONTEITH'S GOLDEN
MONTEITH'S ORIGINAL
MONTEITH'S PILSNER
MONTEITH'S RADLER
MONTEITH'S WINTER ALE
PERONI

SOL

TIGER

CIDER

MONTEITHS CRUSHED APPLE CIDER
MONTEITHS CRUSHED PEAR CIDER
OLD MOUT CIDER

NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS

CZECH REPUBLIC

BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
DENMARK
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN
FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
ITALY

MEXICO
SINGAPORE

NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND
NEW ZEALAND

8.5
8.5
7.5

14.5
14.5
14.5
9.5

14.5

9.5
9.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5

8.5
8.5



BASIC SPIRITS
FINLANDIA VODKA
PLYMOUTH GIN

HAVANA BLANCO
OLMECA TEQUILA
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
JIM BEAM BOURBON
DEWARS WHISKY

ST ADETTE BRANDY
JACK DANIELS

WHISKEY/WHISKY
LAPHROAIG MALT 10YO

OBAN MALT 10YO

MACALLAN FINE OAK 12YO
TALISKER MALT 10YO
GLENMORANGIE 10YO
CHIVAS REGAL

JOHNNIE WALKER "BLACK LABEL’
MILFORD 10YO

CROWN ROYAL

GLENFIDDICH 12YO
CANADIAN CLUB

JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER ‘RED LABEL’

BOURBON
BOOKERS

WOODFORD ‘RESERVE’
MAKERS MARK

WILD TURKEY

RUM

BACARDI 8

BACARDI WHITE RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVE
HAVANA CLUB 7YO
APPLETONS VX

TIKI FIJIAN

PIRASSUNUNGA CACHACA ‘51’
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VODKA

WYBOROWA ‘SINGLE ESTATE’
ZUBROWKA "BISON'
GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE CITRON
GREY GOOSE ORANGE
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT APEACH
ABSOLUT CITRON
ABSOLUT KURANT
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT VANILIA
ABSOLUT BERRI ACAI
STOLICHNAYA

GIN

TANQUERAY '10’
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERY

42 BELOW ‘SOUTH’

TEQUILA

CUERVO AGA VERO
CUERVO ANEJO 1800
HERRADURA ANEJO

COGNAC/ARMAGNAC
COURVOISIER XO
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN XO
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARQUIS XO ARMAGNAC
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60
40
34
20
19
18
12



LIQUEURS

ABSINTHE HAPSBURG GREEN
CHAMBORD

DOM BENEDICTINE
CHARTREUSE GREEN
DRAMBUIE

GLAYVA

GRAND MARNIER

LEMONZ LIMONCELLO
JAGERMEISTER

OPAL NERA BLACK SAMBUCA
STONES GINGER WINE
CAMPARI

FRANGELICO

JAGOS VANILLA VODKA CREAM
SUNTORY BANANA

SUNTORY MIDORI

BAILEYS

COINTREAU

GALLIANO SAMBUCA

DI SARONNO AMARETTO
KAHLUA

PERNOD

TIA MARIA

PIMM’S NO 1 CUP

GALLIANO

SOUTHERN COMFORT
MARTINI BIANCO VERMOUTH
MARTINI ROSSO VERMOUTH
NOILLY PRAT DRY VERMOUTH
MALIBU

PEACH SCHNAPPS
BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS

PORTS/SHERRY/GRAPPA
BARROS 20 YO

TAYLORS 10 YO

ELEGANTE AMONTILLADO

FRANCOLI MOSCATO GRAPPA BIANCA
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JUICE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
GRAPEFRUIT
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
TOMATO

MINERAL WATER

ROCKPOOL SPARKING 500 ML

ROCKPOOL STILL 500 ML

SOFT DRINKS
REDBULL

REDBULL SUGARFREE
GINGER BEER

COKE

DIET COKE

DRY GINGER ALE
LEMONADE

SODA

TONIC

COFFEE

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
SHORT MACCHIATO
LONG MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO/SHORT BLACK
FLAT WHITE

LONG BLACK
MOCHACCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

LOOSE LEAF TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CHAI

EARL GREY
BERRYLICIOUS
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE

SENCHA GREEN
TOKYO LIME

LIQUEUR COFFEES
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